Aimtec in the Medical Power Supply Industry
With the advancements in medicinal sciences, we have enhanced our understanding of the human body.
Diseases such as chickenpox, smallpox, and polio were once considered fatal, but we now have the means to treat
and eradicate them.
Modern medicine uses a wide range of equipment to detect and treat diseases. These equipment are critical to the
health care professional and often could be the deciding factor in saving lives. These tools and equipment are used
by the modern doctor, which benefits from the most rigorous testing and stringent standards. The power supplies
that power these devices are also subject to strict standards to ensure the safety of both the operators and their

peripheral sensor. The AMLDV-NZ direct converts 48V to 5V from the battery to power the UV-C LED arrays that
disinfects the environment.
Figure 9. UV-C disinfection robot
Medical devices are constantly improving and are being made safer for use. The power supplies used to power these
devices are also constantly evolving and offer larger creepage, clearances, and isolation to meet the safety and EMC
requirements. Aimtec has a wide range of Medical grade converters that can help power a variety of medical
equipment and help reduce time to market. Listed below are some of the Aimtec’s medical-grade power supplies:
Aimtec medical converter offerings
Series Power
(W) Input Output MOP Safety
AM1DM-NZ 1 2.97-26.4 3.3, 5, 12, 15, ±5, ±9, ±12, ±15 1xMOPP/2xMOOP UL60601-1
AM2DM-NZ 2 2.97-26.4 3.3, 5, 12, 15, ±5, ±9, ±12, ±15 1xMOPP/2xMOOP UL60601-1
AM6TW-NZ 6 9-75 5, 6, 9, 12, 15, 24 2xMOPP Meet EN60601-1 3rd
AM10TWM-YZ 10 9-75 3.3, 5, 12, 15, ±5, ±12, ±15  Meet EN60601-1 3rd
AM20EWM-NZ 20 9-75 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24 2xMOPP Meet EN60601-1 3rd
AMEL15-277HAVZ 15 85-305 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 2xMOPP
Meet EN62368,
EN60335, EN61558,
EN60601-1, ES60601-1
AMEL20-277HAVZ 20 85-305 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 2xMOPP
Meet EN62368,
EN60335, EN61558,
EN60601-1, ES60601-1
Wireless

24VDC to 12VDC
Switching Regulator
Encoder
5Vdc
24Vdc
12Vdc 12Vdc
5Vdc
Inverter
Aimtec
AMLDV-4870-NZ
48VDC to 5VDC
DC/DC Isolated LED driver
UV-C LED array
UV-C Lamp
AMEL5-MJZ 5 85-264 5, 12, 15, 24 2xMOPP Meet EN60601-1 3rd
AMEL10-MJZ 10 85-264 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 2xMOPP Meet EN60601-1 3rd
AME15-MJZ 15 85-264 5, 12, 15, 18, 24 2xMOPP Meet EN60601-1 3rd
AME25-MJZ 25 85-264 5, 12, 15, 18, 24 2xMOPP Meet EN60601-1 3rd
AMEL20-MAZ 20 90-264
3.3, 5, 12,15, 24, ±3.3/5, ±3.3/12,
±3.3/15, 3.3/24, ±5, ±5/12, ±5/15, 5/24,
±12, ±12/15, 12/24, 15/24
2xMOOP UL60601-1
AME30-MAZ 30 90-264 3.3, 5, 12,15, 24, ±5, ±12, ±15, ±24 2xMOOP UL60601-1
AME40-MAZ 40 90-264 3.3, 5, 12,15, 24, ±5, ±12, ±15, ±24 2xMOOP UL60601-1
AMEC30-MAZ 30 90-264 3.3, 5, 12,15, 24, ±5, ±12, ±15, ±24 2xMOOP UL60601-1
AMEC40-MAZ 40 90-264 3.3, 5, 12,15, 24, ±5, ±12, ±15, ±24 2xMOOP UL60601-1
AMES30-MAZ 30 90-264 3.3, 5, 12,15, 24, ±5, ±12, ±15, ±24 2xMOOP UL60601-1
AMES40-MAZ 40 90-264 3.3, 5, 12,15, 24, ±5, ±12, ±15, ±24 2xMOOP UL60601-1
About Aimtec:
Founded in 2002, Aimtec is a global designer and manufacturer of modular AC/DC and DC/DC switching power
supplies.  The company’s standard products include DC/DC converters up to 200 W, AC/DC converters, and LED
drivers reaching 250 W.